LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO MARCH 2024 (270 MONTHS)

Add: EB
charges at
S R5931/- PRI, 50 12 Paid | b lance as
SIl. | € Main Allottee & Co- Rate of ' (inclusive of Total Excess if | during
= Total Rent | New SC Total . on
No.| g Allottees Rent f h waived balance any the 31.03.2024
o rom the amount) month -
month of
Nov. 2016
1 (101 |P.Bharath 278 0
R. Selvaraj 9781
C.Rajagopal 680 183600 5611 189211 121865 67624 24281
P. Padmanaban 9281
S.S.Vijayakumar (died) 24281
2 |102|K. Jayaprakash
K. Rajendran
K. Baladhandapani 680 183600 5611 189211 175611 13600 13600
S.Balasubramaniam
S. Richard
3 [103 [K.A. Ramachandran (D) 0
N.Balasubramaniam (D) 12853
€. Pl 680 183600 5611 189211 170878 18977 644 0
N.V. Sreejaya 270
A. Panchapakesan 5854
4 (104 (M.N. Manohar 1161 0
V.V. Nagarajan 2992
A. Balaji 680 183600 5611 189211 188614 5984 2856 0
T. Maharajan 1370 1500 0
Vanitha 2992
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V.Sivakumar

N. Mohankumar
T.P. Sivasamy 680
K.N. Dinakar
R. Venkatesan

8101 0

M. Kandasamy
S. Murugaraj
M. Appusamy 680
S.S.Venkataraman
K. Rajasekar

1920 0

P.V. Krishnaswamy
A.K. Srinivasan/
Deivanayagam

R. Lakshminarayan 680
R.M.Somasundaram
C.S.Venkatasubramanian

K.N.V. Ramani

M. Mohamed Abubackar
K.R.Rajagopal 680
S.B.Panneerselvam

M. Sahadevan

29973

S. Ramakrishnan
A. Anand
S.Radharamanan 680
T.R. Narayanan
K.N. Ponnusamy

2020
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D.Kulandaisamy (D)

L. Jesuraja Ephesisus

J. Amalanathan

A.Anandakumar

P.R. Samy

680

9584

3170

18652

V. Gurusamy

S. Vimalnath

S.Krishnamurthi

R. Kalaiselvi

T.A.Selvaraj

680

18652

8488

17173

2156

1673

M. Savithiri.

M.S. Abudhakir

S.E. Saroja

A.R. Baseerudeen (died)

A.Mohamed Riyas (Died)

680

2000

1000

611

29504

18499

18365

P. Ganesan

V. Nagappan

K. Radhakrishnan

K. Thirunavukarasu

S.Ganapathiappan

680

28029

N. R. Sampath

M. Giriraj

D.Prakash

D.Promodhini

Midapaul

644

19603

19602

19602

19602

19614
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K.V. Sivaraj

N.G.Amirthargj

K. Muthusamy

K. Thangamani

K. Arulmozhi

644

18503

H. Vijayakumar

M.Krishnasamy

K. Rajanagesh

J. Subburathinam

17

18

19

N. Dhanaselvi

644

1548

31

1288

3718

1913

S. Kothandaraman (died)

K. Subash Chandran

P. Balakrishnan

A. Ravisankar

K.R. Rajendran

644

8952

K. Karuppasamy

G. Rameshbabu

R. Senthilvel

M. Arumugham

R.V. Gurunathan

644

19039

10036

19036

19036

186

P. Ramasamy

R. Vijayakumara pandian

R. Boopathi

M.Sivashanmugham

R. Shanmugham

644

5021

5019

6561

1017
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C.P. Venkatraman

S.Krishnan

P.S. Ravichandran

K.Ambujam

Udhaya P.S.Menon

644

A. Vishwanathan

A. Thangavel

P. Rangaraju

S. Chandran

M. Manoharan

644

2011

2526

383

901

R.Duraisamy

C.S. Rajendran

G. Murugan

P.Selvam

M. Ravi/
K.V.Janaharathinam

644

512

485

16259

16259

K.P. Thangaraju

S. Rajendran

K.C. Loganathan

Immanuel Nithyanandha
Sirpy

R.T. Rani(Died)

644

128

17038

17037

1785

S. Suresh

S. Gnanasekaran

N. Ramesh

M. Jeeva Bharathi

K.K. Natesan

644

15868

1931
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R. Parthiban

V.A. Krishnakumar

B. Mythili

S. Ravikumar (died)

C. Gunasekaran

644

N.V. Kumar

N.Mohanasundaram

K. Damodharan

V. llangovan

S. Geetha

644

10304

321

1393

D.C. Arunachalam (Died)

R. Chellamuthu

V.Balasubramaniam

K.S. Sabesan

N. Jayabalan

644

1482

VACANT

A. Prabhu Arumugham

K.M. Subramanian

R. Gopalakrishnan

G. Nithyanandhan

644

14132

P. Kuppasamy (Died)

A.P. Jayachandran

A.Shanmugavadivel

B.Rajagopal

A. Satchidanandam (died)

644

15127
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30 | 217 |R. Dhanaraj(died)
G. Soundarrajan
K.Thirumoorthy 644 173880 8370 182250 168228 14022 14022
R. Muthusamy
D. Srinivasan
31 | 218 (T. Sadasivam 23934
I. Ramesh 402
Abdul Salam 644 173880 8370 182250 111600 70650 5934
K.Radhakrishnan 23934
S. Ganesan 16446
32 | 219 [N. Yeswantharao 28216
V. Adinarayanan 28216
C. Thomas 644 173880 8370 182250 97689 84616 55 0
J. Mohan 21215
K. Bagavathkumar 6969
33 | 220 [R.Balasubramanian 445
A. Abdul Wahab 1385 0
D. Anand 644 173880 8370 182250 186908 445 1275 0
P. Umasankar 1223 0
P.Vivekananthan 1220 0
34 1221 |K.R. Subbian (died) 7764
V. Ramachandran 952
R. Thenmozhi 644 173880 8370 182250 146023 36227 1196
M. Ramakrishnan 19655
C.R. Vijayakumar 6660
35 [222|T. Mehanatha Sundrasamy
V.S.Arumugam
644 173880 8370 182250 180225 2025 2025

V.S. Kulandhai Velusamy

V.Kalyanasundram

S. Babu
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G. Palanisamy

R.Balasubramanian

M. Jayaraman

M.S. Balaji Sridhar

V.C. Vasudevan

644

11927

1887

11927

6957

N. Dhanaraj

S. Manickam

C.Murugaesan

N. Kanagaraj

S. Chandrasekar

610

6969

5123

9012

4832

9010

R. Parthiban

S. Chelladurai

R.S. Madhavan

A.M. Sekar

K. Nagarajan

610

6856

487

1146

856

1084

O.K. Thiruvengadam

P. Sundarabalan

V. Karikalan

K.V. Soundarraj

E. Jayapalchandran

610

6584

1419

4000

2088

16133

13034

A. Krishnamoorthy

C.P. Jayaseelan

S. Govindarajan

R.S. Raveendran

R. Vikraman

610

302

9200
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41 [305|T.K. Pappannan (D) 5895
A.Shanmuga-sundaram 1585 2200 0
R. Karunakaran 610 164700 8370 173070 167260 7395 500
V.V. Jacob 500
K. Asokan 500
42 306 |S. Dorairaj 1934
P. Nagarajan 25254
S.P.Chandrasekaran 610 164700 8370 173070 121623 51447 5754
N. Kalimuthu 16850
S. Manickaraj 1655
43 [307 |S.R. Aruchamy 2 0
P. Ranganathan 6343
S. Sinnraj 610 164700 8370 173070 152840 20232 6342
K. Arumugham 5704
P. Ramachandran 1843
44 308 |G. Purushothaman
K.M. Dhandapani
K.N. Ponnusamy & R.
Pradeepkumar 610 164700 8370 173070 171160 1910 1910
N. Babunath
R. Kamaraj
45 309 |K. Palanisamy (Died) 2817
S.A.K. Nawaz 4282
M. Kanagaraj 4282
N 610 164700 8370 173070 152597 20473 2109

J. Vijayakumar (Died)

6983
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S. Sivakumar

M. Natarajan

C.A. Ravikumar

N. Paramasivam

K. Rangasamy

610

1935

1578

1500

1622

K.N.J. Stanley

M. Rajamani

V.P.Balasubramanian

M. Subramanian

K. Saravanakumar

610

1791

912

1077

6577

6577

S. Rajendran

P. Sundararajan

D.A. Narayanan

S. Gandhimathi

J.Sivaramakrishnan

610

1239

H. Syed Mohamed

C.M. Ragunath

B. Rajappan

V. Palanisamy

R. Ganesan

610

1874

P. Nandakumar

S. Arvind Deyro

N.M. Kaliappan

CTM.Murugaesan

A. Murugaesan

610

14070

1160

6586

1152

20438

1152




51

52

53

54

55

LAW CHAMBERS - ALLOTTEES AND RENT ARREARS FROM OCTOBER 2001 TO MARCH 2024 (270 MONTHS)

P.Gopalakrishnan

M.N. Ramalingam

T. Ganesan

K. Prakasam

N. Subramanian

610

T.R. Duraisamy

S. Kuppusamy

S. Suganyadevi

M. Vennila

S. Manickam

610

16066

20996

15996

6856

G. Sivaramalingam

B.S. Rajan Rajagopal

A.M. Martin

S. Vimalnath

T. Chandramohan

610

20996

N. Babuji (died)

C. Ranganathan

K. Ramkumar

A.A. Xavier Suresh

S. Ramanathan

610

20000

26465

27200

27195

S. Sundarraj

P.Manoharan

K. Loagan

V. Victor

P.Vivekanandhan

610

27195

16274

6704

16204

380

16204
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56 |320|K.V.Krishnamoorthy 1559
R.P. Manoharan 25634
o RSN Gl 610 164700 8370 173070 133422 39648 Cll
T. Neelakandan 1634
Thirugnana-sambandan 384

57 | 321 [C.Gnana-sambandham 14884
K. Subramaniam 14818
P. Edward 610 164700 8370 173070 120660 52410 14818
C. Kathirvadivel 3945
C.Deivasigamani 3945

58 | 322 |R. Rajamanickam 27206
S. Tajudeen 27136
R. Dharmaraj 610 164700 8370 173070 63320 109750 27136
A. Navamanirasu 1136
R. Varadharaj 27136

59 | 323 |K. Vijayakumar
M .Balasubranamiam
K. Natarajan 610 164700 8370 173070 163455 9615 9615
K. Durairaj Palanisamy
S. Somasundaram

60 [324 |A. Rajesh Kanna 1161 0
N. Swaminathan 217
K. Chokkanathan 22686
R. Rajan 384
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M. Udhayakumar

R. Sivaramalingam

K. Chandramohan (D)

G.Seerangan

S. Palanisamy

610

20150

20083

19283

20083

P.R. Ramakrishnan

C. Srivatsan

P. Subramani

S. Bhuvaneshwari

N. Ravichandran

610

10083

4000

V.K. Hyderkhan

K.Logan/P.M.SEELA

K.Kumaravel

G.T. Rajendran

M. Udhayakumar

610

22660

7740

11922

22590

7496

22590

M. Panchapakesan

P.S. Rathnakumar

M. Mani

C. Nataraj

S. Panneerselvan

610

1913

A. Prabhu Arumugham

M. Chandramohan

S. Chandramohan

A.K. Rehman

A.H.Habeeb Rahman

610

13231

13156

13156

13156

704
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